Produktspezifikation

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

PEPPER PAD, Warmeuntersatz, Rot
0.036 kg

0.0394 kg

37

100/20/1

0.2 mx0.265 mx0.395 m

3.94 kg

8605040026519

630251000000

171



